Push buttons
and signalling devices
More than 50 years of experience
in the design and manufacture
of high quality electromechanical components.
News and online catalogues
Customer service+39 02 95651611

IEC 60947-5
Fixing adapters
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Fixing adapter (BP series) BPFA 10
Fixing adapter (BL series multivoltage led) BPFAL 10
Antirotating ring
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Antirotating ring BPATR 10
BP Series - Accessories
� Accessories for push buttons
Lens cap for flush push buttons - not illuminated
Dimensions Color Code Pack
• BPLPR6 10
• BPLPR1 10
• BPLPR2 10
• BPLPR3 10
• BPLPR4 10
• BPLPR5 10
• BPLPR8 10
Lens cap for flush push buttons - illuminated
Dimensions Color Code Pack
Colourless BPLPRL0 10
• BPLPRL9 10
• BPLPRL2 10
• BPLPRL3 10
• BPLPRL4 10
• BPLPRL5 10
• BPLPRL8 10
Adaptor ring for 30 to 22mm in panel cutout conversion
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Front & rear (Grey) BPARG1 10
Rear (Grey) BPARG2 10
Front & rear (Black) BPARB1 10
Rear (Black) BPARB2 10
Front & rear (Cr. Plated) BPARC1 10
Rear (Cr. Plated)                                                                      BPARC2 10
Collar for flush/extended push buttons
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Collar crome plated ABS BPCP 10
Collar black ABS BPCPN 10
Fixing device for operator Ø22
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Fixing device BPC22 10
Center Indication strip for double push button
Type Code Pack
Center ind. strip colourless. (illuminated) BPIP2L0 10
Center ind. strip black (non illuminated) BPIP2L1 10
Other accessories
Type Code Pack
Lens plug BPLPL 10
Legend plate BPLEP 10
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S16
BM Series
� Push buttons - IP65
Flush head, momentary function
Dimensions Contacts Color of actuator Code Pack
1NO • BMPR210 1
1NO • BMPR310 1
1NO • BMPR410 1
1NO • BMPR110 1
1NO • BMPR510 1
1NO • BMPR610 1
1NC • BMPR201 1
1NC • BMPR301 1
1NC • BMPR401 1
1NC • BMPR101 1
1NC • BMPR501 1
1NC • BMPR601 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR211 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR311 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR411 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR111 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR511 1
1NO+1NC • BMPR611 1
2NO • BMPR220 1
2NO • BMPR320 1
2NO • BMPR420 1
2NO • BMPR120 1
2NO • BMPR520 1
2NO • BMPR620 1
2NC • BMPR202 1
2NC • BMPR302 1
2NC • BMPR402 1
2NC • BMPR102 1
2NC • BMPR502 1
2NC • BMPR602 1
Note:
- Antirotating ring included
- Black collar is available on request
- IP20 terminal protection
- Other colors are available on request standard article
IEC 60947-5
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S 17
IEC 60947-5
� Push buttons - IP65
Flush head, momentary function
Dimensions Contacts Color of actuator Code Pack
1NO • BMPS210 1
1NO • BMPS310 1
1NO • BMPS410 1
1NO • BMPS110 1
1NO • BMPS510 1
1NO • BMPS610 1
1NC • BMPS201 1
1NC • BMPS301 1
1NC • BMPS401 1
1NC • BMPS101 1
1NC • BMPS501 1
1NC • BMPS601 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS211 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS311 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS411 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS111 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS511 1
1NO+1NC • BMPS611 1
2NO • BMPS220 1
2NO • BMPS320 1
2NO • BMPS420 1
2NO • BMPS120 1

� Signal towers - IP65
Bases
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Base 60mm, plastic type BTBA60 1
Base 110mm, plastic type BTBA110 1
Note:
- Maximum number of modules: 4
- Other bases type are available on request
- Sound modules has to be used as last unit in the stack
Sound modules
Dimensions Type of sound Rated Voltage Code Pack
Continuous 24V AC/DC BTMS24C 1
Pulsed 24V AC/DC BTMS24I 1
Continuous 110V AC BTMS110C 1
Pulsed 110V AC BTMS110I 1
Continuous 240V AC BTMS240C 1
Pulsed 240V AC BTMS240I 1
BT Series
standard article
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S28
IEC 60947-5
BT Series
� Signal towers - IP65
Lense modules
Dimensions Type Rated Voltage Color Code Pack
Continuous Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM4C024 1
Continuous Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM5C024 1
Continuous Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM3C024 1
Continuous Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM2C024 1
Continuous Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM6C024 1
Flashing Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM4F024 1
Flashing Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM5F024 1
Flashing Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM3F024 1
Flashing Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM2F024 1
Flashing Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM6F024 1
Rotary Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM4R024 1
Rotary Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM5R024 1
Rotary Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM3R024 1
Rotary Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM2R024 1
Rotary Led 24V AC/DC • BTLM6R024 1
Continuous Led 110V AC • BTLM4C110 1
Continuous Led 110V AC • BTLM5C110 1
Continuous Led 110V AC • BTLM3C110 1
Continuous Led 110V AC • BTLM2C110 1
Continuous Led 110V AC • BTLM6C110 1
Flashing Led 110V AC • BTLM4F110 1
Flashing Led 110V AC • BTLM5F110 1
Flashing Led 110V AC • BTLM3F110 1
Flashing Led 110V AC • BTLM2F110 1
Flashing Led 110V AC • BTLM6F110 1
Rotary Led 110V AC • BTLM4R110 1
Rotary Led 110V AC • BTLM5R110 1
Rotary Led 110V AC • BTLM3R110 1
Rotary Led 110V AC • BTLM2R110 1
Rotary Led 110V AC • BTLM6R110 1
Continuous Led 240V AC • BTLM4C240 1
Continuous Led 240V AC • BTLM5C240 1
Continuous Led 240V AC • BTLM3C240 1
Continuous Led 240V AC • BTLM2C240 1
Continuous Led 240V AC • BTLM6C240 1
Flashing Led 240V AC • BTLM4F240 1
Flashing Led 240V AC • BTLM5F240 1
Flashing Led 240V AC • BTLM3F240 1
Flashing Led 240V AC • BTLM2F240 1
Flashing Led 240V AC • BTLM6F240 1
Rotary Led 240V AC • BTLM4R240 1
Rotary Led 240V AC • BTLM5R240 1
Rotary Led 240V AC • BTLM3R240 1
Rotary Led 240V AC • BTLM2R240 1
Rotary Led 240V AC • BTLM6R240 1
Note:
- Maximum numbers of modules: 4
- Other colors are available on request standard article

(BLANK) BPTR 10
Protecting shroud
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Protecting shroud BPP40 1
Protecting shroud for selector BPPSN 1
standard article
IEC 60947-5
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S 35
IEC 60947-5
Plastic enclosures
Dimensions Color of the enclosure Type Code Pack
• •
Single push button station
enclosure
BS1 1
• • BSY1 1
• •
Double push button station
enclosure
BS2 1
• • BSY2 1
• •
Triple push button station
enclosure
BS3 1
• • BSY3 1
• •
Single emergency push
button station enclosure
BSE1 1
Blanking plugs
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Convex grey BPBPGC 10
Flat grey BPBPGF 10
Convex black BPBPBC 10
Flat black                                                                            BPBPBF 10
Convex cr. plated                                                                     BPBPCC 10
Flat cr. plated BPBPCF 10
standard article
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S36
Metal enclosures
Dimensions Type Code Pack
Single push button enclosure, 1 hole, L=82mm SM1V 1
Double push button station enclosure, 2 vertical holes, L=141mm SM2V 1
Triple push button station enclosure, 3 vertical holes, L=193mm SM3V 1
Quadruple push button station enclosure, 4 horizontal holes, L=141mm SM4O 1
Sextuple push button station enclosure, 6 horizontal holes, L=193mm SM6O 1
Push button station enclosure, without holes, L=82mm SV1SF 1
Push button station enclosure, without holes, L=141mm SV2SF 1
Push button station enclosure, without holes, L=193mm SV3SF 1
BM-BP Series - Accessories
� Accessories for push button stations
standard article
IEC 60947-5
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S 37
IEC 60947-5
A B C D E H I
82 82 75 24 1” GAS 49 67
141 82 75 24 1” GAS 108 67
193 82 75 24 1” GAS 157 64
Dimensions Drilling template
Dimensions Drilling template No. of holesCode Color No. of holes
SM 1 V 1
SM 2 V 2
SM 3 V 3
SM 4 V 4
SM 5 V 5
SM 6 V 6
Color grey RAL 7031
Code Color
SV 1 SF
SV 2 SF
SV 3 SF
Color grey RAL 7031
A B C D E F G H I O V
82 82 75 24 1” GAS - - 49 67 - 1
141 82 75 24 1” GAS 52,5 - 108 67 - 2
193 82 75 24 1” GAS 52,5 - 157 64 - 3
141 82 75 24 1” GAS 52,5 32 108 67 2 2
193 82 75 24 1” GAS 52,5 32 157 64 2 3
O = Number of holes for horizontal line
V = Number of holes for vertical line
Cover with Ø22 mm holes
Cover without holes
P U S H  B U T T O N S  A N D  S I G N A L L I N G  D E V I C E S38
IEC 60947-5
BM-BP Series - Product with symbols
� Push buttons, not illuminated - IP65
Flush head, momentary function
Dimensions Contacts Code Pack
- BPR5UD 10
- BPR1D 10
- BPR6U 10
- BPR4A 10
- BPR1L 10
Flush head, momentary function
Dimensions Contacts Code Pack
1NO BMPR5A10 10
1NO+1NC BMPR5A11 10
1NO+1NC BMPR1D11 10
1NO+1NC BMPR6U11 10
1NO BMPR4A10 10
1NO+1NC BMPR4A11 10
1NO BMPR1L10 10
1NO+1NC BMPR1L11 10
CUSTOMIZED PUSH BUTTONS
AND SPECIAL SYMBOLS
ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST standard article
Note:
- Antirotating ring included
- Black collar is available on request
PS - PC